
PROVISIONAL PROGRAM SASP 2015 v11, 07/02/15  
 
WEDNESDAY APRIL 8 

 
Social Program 

(not included in conference registration fee)  
 

2:00pm 

Half-Day Tasting Tour to the Hunter Valley Vineyards 1 
 

Departing from Noah’s at 2pm, you will be transported by bus to the Hunter. First stop will be Wandin Valley 
Estate, which has picturesque views and great tasting wine. Next stop is Kevin Sobels’ Wines where you will be 
able to taste wines in a relaxed and enjoyable atmosphere. The Hunter Valley Smelly Cheese shop and Gelato 
bar will be the next stop which is home to the finest local and imported cheese. The Gelato Bar features 
traditional Italian Gelato made using 200 year old recipes. The tour incurs an extra fee (see Registration page). 
All tastings are included in the price, and you will be able to purchase more if you like. The final stop is Potters 
Brewery, home to a selection of craft beers and the perfect place to grab a bite before arriving back at Noah’s 
around 7.30pm.  

7:30 pm Closes 
 
 
 THURSDAY APRIL 9 

Stream Stream A Stream B Stream C Stream D 
8.00am Registration and Coffee 
8.30am Workshops Opening 

8:40 am 

Postgraduate Workshop 1 
 

Presentation and Q&A on publishing, editorial process The presenter and workshop facilitator in this workshop 
is Prof John Dixon, Open University, UK 
 

10:10 am Coffee Break and Registration 

10:30 am 

Postgraduate Workshop 2 
 

Presentation and Q&A on promoting research on-line/on the web. The presenter and workshop facilitator in this 
workshop is Dr Mark Rubin, the University of Newcastle. 
 

12.30-1.20pm Registration and Lunch 
(for all delegates) 

1.20pm Welcome to Country, Formal Conference Opening with University Delegation 
 

1.40-3.20pm 
    
    
    



    
    

 
3:20-3:40 pm Coffee Break and Registration 

Poster Session 
3:40 pm     
4:00 pm     
4:20 pm     
4:40 pm     

5.00 pm Key Note Address 
Prof John Dixon, Open University, UK 

6:00-7.30 pm Conference Meet and Greet, Cocktail and Nibbles,  
 

7:30 pm Close 
 
 
 

FRIDAY APRIL 10    
Stream Stream A 

 
Stream B 

 
Stream C 

 
Stream D 

 
8:30 am Registration and Coffee 

9:00 am     

9:20 am     
9:40 am     

10:00 am     
10.20 am     

10:40 am Coffee Break and Registration 
Poster Session 

11.00 am     
11:20 am     
11:40 am     
12:00 am     

12:20 pm Lunch 
Poster Session 

1:40 pm 

Outstanding 
Postgraduate Research 

Award  
Presentation Session 

 

   

2:00 pm     



2:20 pm     
2:40 pm     
3:00 pm     

3:20 pm Coffee Break 
Poster Session 

3:40 pm     
4:00 pm     
4:20 pm     
4:40 pm     

5:00 pm Society Annual General Meeting (AGM)  
Announcement of Postgraduate Award Recipient 

6:00 pm Close 
7:00 pm Postgraduate Evening  

(Drinks at Le Petite followed by Dinner at the Vietking) 
 
 
 
 

SATURDAY APRIL 11   
Stream 

 
Stream A 

 
Stream B 

 
Stream C 

 
Stream D 

 
8:30 am Registration 
9:00 am     
9:20 am     
9:40 am     

10:00 am     

10:20 am Coffee Break and Registration 
Poster Session  

10:40 am     
11:00 am     
11:20 am     
11:40 am     

12:00 pm Lunch 
Poster Session 

1:20 pm     
1:40 pm     
2:00 pm     
2:40 pm     

3:00 pm Coffee Break 
 

3:20 pm 
Announcement of Recipient of 2015 SASP Best  Poster Award plus 

 
Early Career Award Presentation 



Dr Danny Osborne, University of University of Auckland 

4:10 pm John Turner Medal Presentation 
Prof Norm Feather, Flinders University, SA. 

5:00 pm Group photo on the beach followed by Volley Ball  
(play as long as you like—it should get dark after 5.45pm) 

 
7:00-9.30 

pm 
Conference Social Dinner  

Moonshadow cruise around Newcastle Harbour 
 
 
 
SUNDAY APRIL 12 

 
Social Program 

(not included in conference registration fee)  
 

9:00am 

Dolphin Cruise and Visit of Nelson Bay 
 

Departing Noah’s at 9am on the morning of Sunday 12th April, you will be transported by bus to Nelson Bay 
Marina for a Dolphin Watch Cruise. The 1.5 hour Moonshadow Dolphin Watch cruise we have chosen has a 
99% success rate at seeing dolphins, boom net rides, entertaining and informative commentary along with a 
scenic cruising. Once back at the Marina you will have an hour to explore the restaurants, cafes and retail 
shops before boarding the bus back to Newcastle via the airport. We will stop at the airport at approximately 
1.30pm to drop off those catching flights home, before returning to Noah’s at 2.15pm (duration 5 hrs). 
 

1.30 pm Stop at Newcastle Airport 
2:15 pm Stop at Noha’s on the Beach Conference Hotel 

 


